Meet Name Randolph at Montville

Meet Date 5/7/2023
Results Team Randolph

Event Division Heat BIB # First Name Last Name |Time/Ft | Inches | Points |
800 Meter 9-10 Boys 1 1784 Justin Bernardino 2:51.93 3
1 1984 Aldo Segal 2:55.38 1
1 1822 Liam Domicolo 3:00.83 0

1 2006 Harrison Tenny 3:20.86

1 1801 Max Costello 3:33.47

1 1900 Joseph Manis 3:47.13
800 Meter 9-10 Girls 1 1768 Jelena Aranjuez 3:33.47 5
800 Meter 11-12 Boys 1 1783 Andrew Bernardino 2:38.86 5
1 1789 Malcolm Branch 2:57.91 1
1 1880 Roshan Kothari 2:59.70 0

1 1950 Michael Ramsdell 3:01.37

1 1770 Rafael Aranjuez 3:02.43

1 2035 Mithun Yoga 3:03.09

1 2034 Milan Yoga 3:32.85

1 1953 Aayoush Rau 4:13.60
800 Meter 11-12 Girls 1 1996 Sydnie Sosua 3:02.63 1
1 2028 Brianna Winslow 3:12.04 0

1 1993 Sadie Slicks 3:16.20

1 1769 Julia Aranjuez 3:17.13

1 1887 Vanessa Leloia 3:19.10

1 1971 Sofia Saguillo Leppanen  3:29.93

1 1762 Isabella Adeghe 4:46.04
800 Meter 13-15 Boys 1 1856 Russell Goldstein 2:19.34 5
1 1824 Gavin Drazek 2:28.23 1

1 1949 Max Ramsdell 2:29.19

1 1788 Giriffin Branch 2:36.81

1 1892 Nathan Li 2:38.84

1 1812 Aidan Danner 2:39.72

1 1890 Evan Li 2:45.52

1 1791 Oliver Brunton 2:47.31

1 1838 Devin Flanders 2:55.16
800 Meter 13-15 Girls 1 1792 Angelina Bucci 2:47.78 3

1 2036 Jaidyn Young 2:48.83

1 1970 Alba Saguillo Leppanen 2:52.26

1 1851 Anjali George 2:55.82

1 1860 Ava Gumann 2:57.34

1 1863 Chloe Hastings 2:59.95

1 1903 Ashley Mcdonnell 3:22.81

1 2053 Sophia Perez 3:34.95

1 2046 Elliana Briones 3:45.04

1 1780 Isabella Bello 4:03.43

4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Boys A-1 2023 Anakin Vasquez 1:08.52

A-2 1932 Orlando Noonan 1:08.52

A-3 1957 Samuel Reyes 1:08.52

A-4 1934 Sochi Nwachuku 1:08.52

B-1 1900 Joseph Manis 1:14.03



4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Girls

4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Boys
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1822
1784
1984
2010
1878
1901
1833
2025
2040
1966
1839
1904
1803
1919
1954
2005
1960
2003
2017
2043
1944
1785
1918
1920
1891
1972
1837
2052
1998
1881
1825
1844
2525
1959
2015
1973
1879
2059
1783
1888
1843
1767
1859
1965
1952
1853
1771
1951
1804
1980
2041

Liam
Justin
Aldo
Collin
Brody
Henry
Jacob
Aarav
Salvatore
Noah
Gabriel
Colin
Benjamin
Liam
Daniel
Ayana
Lela
Finley
Jaylani
Rayden
Cara
Arya
Aishani
June
Isabella
Karina
Emma
Riya
Kara
Amelia
Skylar
Aurora
Alessia
Emma
Gaellie
Zayden
Jaxson
David
Andrew
Anthony
Veer
Ethan
Kameron
Kian
Carter
Ethan
Braiden
Zachary
Jackson
Aidan
Anton

Domicolo
Bernardino
Segal
Timpanaro
Kosnik
Marston
Elling
Verma
Zacchini
Rua
Franca
Mcgirr
Crist
Mulvihill
Raymore
Taylor
Ristevski
Tatem
Valdez
Zimmerman
Pepitone
Bhavsar
Mukherjee
Munning
Li
Sanchez
Fitzsimmons
Mehta
Spurr
Kozlowski
Drew
Galluzzo
Viera
Ristevski
Ulysse
Sanchez
Kosnik
Knoll
Bernardino
Lenzi
Gajwani
Apirian
Gresko
Ross
Ratrie
Germosen
Ascone
Ramsdell
Crist
Scanlan
Zeiger

:14.03
:14.03
:14.03
:18.77
:18.77
:18.77
:18.77
:18.18
:18.18
:18.18
:18.18
:24.32
:24.32
:24.32
:24.32
:07.41
:07.41
:07.41
:07.41
13.77
13.77
13.77
13.77
:18.88
:18.88
:18.88
1:18.88
1:21.87
1:21.87
1:21.87
1:21.87
1:22.19
1:22.19
1:22.19
1:22.19
0:59.94
0:59.94
0:59.94
0:59.94
1:07.58
1:07.58
1:07.58
1:07.58
1:04.75
1:04.75
1:04.75
1:04.75
1:13.44
1:13.44
1:13.44
1:13.44
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4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Girls

4x100 Meter Relay 13-15 Boys

4x100 Meter Relay 13-15 Girls
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D-1

1867
2034
2035
1770
2024
1927
2523
1774
1857
1790
2011
1815
1955
1940
1776
1873
1899
1902
1766
1995
1975
1848
1796
2055
1996
2060
1971
1764
1875
1798
1821
2047
1812
1791
1949
1892
1852
1905
1838
1763
1986
1787
1817
1898
2007
1805
1990
2027
1810
1906
1877

Malachi
Milan
Mithun
Rafael
Anandra
Avery
Valentina
Jacqueline
Cici
Kelsey
Nicolina
Maly'ah
Abbey
Madison
Dafina
Leah
Morgan
Ava
Angelina
Peyton
Camila
Katherine
William
Lena
Sydnie
Lital
Sofia
Jennah
Kaushik
Zayne
Jordan
Ahmed
Aidan
Oliver
Max
Nathan
Damian
Ryan
Devin
Nathan
Anabella
Grace
Corine
Aria
Julia
Angela
Mackenzie
Hannah
Emily
Shannon
Angelina

Hyatt
Yoga
Yoga
Aranjuez
Vasquez
Narcise
Martinez
Ball
Gomes
Brown
Tomaino
Davis
Renna
Pallino
Bardhi
Johnson
Mahanna
Mcconnell
Alarcon
Smith
Sandoval
Garcia
Campbell
Theesfeld
Sosua
Knoll
Saguillo Leppanen
Ahmed
Kanugula
Carswell
Dixon
Elbitani
Danner
Brunton
Ramsdell
Li
Germosen
Mcgirr
Flanders
Adeghe
Sharkey
Bohen
Denizard
Magley
Termini
Csanyi
Sherrow
Williamson
Dalton
Mcglashan
Kornacki

1:11.96
1:11.96
1:11.96
1:11.96
0:58.83
0:58.83
0:58.83
0:58.83
1:00.89
1:00.89
1:00.89
1:00.89
1:07.56
1:07.56
1:07.56
1:07.56
1:09.95
1:09.95
1:09.95
1:09.95
1:18.27
1:18.27
1:18.27
1:18.27
1:11.84
1:11.84
1:11.84
1:11.84
0:49.81
0:49.81
0:49.81
0:49.81
0:54.66
0:54.66
0:54.66
0:54.66
1:00.81
1:00.81
1:00.81
1:00.81
0:54.94
0:54.94
0:54.94
0:54.94
0:57.70
0:57.70
0:57.70
1:04.26
1:04.26
1:04.26
1:04.18
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100 Meter

100 Meter

100 Meter

9-10 Boys

9-10 Girls

11-12 Boys
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1910
2026
1983
1961
1974
1889
1841
1934
2023
1932
1957
1833
2010
1895
1901
1878
1839
2025
1954
2040
1966
1819
1814
1904
1919
1964
1803
2005
1960
2017
1785
2043
1944
1837
1823
1883
1844
1891
2015
2052
1920
1881
1998
2003
1918
1825
2014
1972
1959
1879
2059

Megan
Olivia
Evelyn
Kaylee
Angelica
Alyssa
Sadie
Sochi
Anakin
Orlando
Samuel
Jacob
Collin
Jaxson
Henry
Brody
Gabriel
Aarav
Daniel
Salvatore
Noah
Thomas
Jonathan
Colin
Liam
Parker
Benjamin
Ayana
Lela
Jaylani
Arya
Rayden
Cara
Emma
Kiera
Emily
Aurora
Isabella
Gaellie
Riya
June
Amelia
Kara
Finley
Aishani
Skylar
Ava
Karina
Emma
Jaxson
David

Mezle
Walker
Schultz
Rizzo
Sandoval
Leto
Freeman
Nwachuku
Vasquez
Noonan
Reyes
Elling
Timpanaro
Louis
Marston
Kosnik
Franca
Verma
Raymore
Zacchini
Rua
Devoe
Danner
Mcgirr
Mulvihill
Rodriguez
Crist
Taylor
Ristevski
Valdez
Bhavsar
Zimmerman
Pepitone
Fitzsimmons
Donnelly
Labarbera
Galluzzo
Li

Ulysse
Mehta
Munning
Kozlowski
Spurr
Tatem
Mukherjee
Drew
Troiano
Sanchez
Ristevski
Kosnik
Knoll

1:04.18
1:04.18
1:04.18
1:07.63
1:07.63
1:07.63
1:07.63
0:15.25
0:16.16
0:17.39
0:16.40
0:16.27
0:18.28
0:16.95
0:17.03
0:17.66
0:17.44
0:17.66
0:18.07
0:18.45
0:18.71
0:20.83
0:17.83
0:19.78
0:20.34
0:20.95
0:25.07
0:15.72
0:16.22
0:16.53
0:17.20
0:18.34
0:19.63

0:17.4
0:19.53
0:20.00
0:22.90
0:18.53
0:18.68
0:18.94
0:19.40
0:21.03
0:23.96
0:17.46
0:17.75
0:18.40
0:19.19
0:19.22
0:21.07
0:14.90
0:15.31



100 Meter

100 Meter

100 Meter

11-12 Girls

13-15 Boys

13-15 Girls
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1973
1952
1843
1859
1767
1965
1771
2041
1853
1951
1980
1867
1907
1804
1774
2523
1927
2024
1790
1815
2011
1857
1955
1873
1940
1995
1776
1976
2060
1899
1766
1975
1764
1848
2055
1798
1821
1763
1875
1852
1905
1898
1986
1787
1817
2522
1805
2038
1990
2007
2521

Zayden
Carter
Veer
Kameron
Ethan
Kian
Braiden
Anton
Ethan
Zachary
Aidan
Malachi
Jake
Jackson
Jacqueline
Valentina
Avery
Anandra
Kelsey
Maly'ah
Nicolina
Cici
Abbey
Leah
Madison
Peyton
Dafina
Kiara
Lital
Morgan
Angelina
Camila
Jennah
Katherine
Lena
Zayne
Jordan
Nathan
Kaushik
Damian
Ryan
Aria
Anabella
Grace
Corine
lydia
Angela
Julianna
Mackenzie
Julia
Einav

Sanchez
Ratrie
Gajwani
Gresko
Apirian
Ross
Ascone
Zeiger
Germosen
Ramsdell
Scanlan
Hyatt
Megaro
Crist

Ball
Martinez
Narcise
Vasquez
Brown
Davis
Tomaino
Gomes
Renna
Johnson
Pallino
Smith
Bardhi
Sarmiento
Knoll
Mahanna
Alarcon
Sandoval
Ahmed
Garcia
Theesfeld
Carswell
Dixon
Adeghe
Kanugula
Germosen
Mcgirr
Magley
Sharkey
Bohen
Denizard
jo

Csanyi
Young
Sherrow
Termini
Knoll

0:15.89
0:14.62
0:15.62
0:18.32
0:15.26
0:15.78
0:16.20
0:16.33
0:16.77
0:17.22
0:17.84
0:20.46
0:20.64
0:22.64
0:14.40
0:14.65
0:15.00
0:15.08
0:15.14
0:15.59
0:15.25
0:16.46
0:16.94
0:16.60
0:17.50
0:17.88
0:18.17
0:18.44
0:20.10
0:17.19
0:17.90
0:18.52
0:20.32
0:20.47
0:21.87
0:12.09
0:13.09
0:13.22
0:12.94
0:14.52
0:16.32
0:13.53
0:13.53
0:14.03
0:14.13
0:14.45
0:14.76
0:14.38
0:14.65
0:14.85
0:14.90



Mile

Mile

Mile

Mile

Mile

Mile

400 Meter

400 Meter

400 Meter

9-10 Boys

9-10 Girls

11-12 Boys

11-12 Girls

13-15 Boys

13-15 Girls

9-10 Boys

9-10 Girls

11-12 Boys
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1841
1983
2027
1896
1889
1974
1906
1877
2026
1961
1836
1784
1984
2006
1801
1866
1768
1783
1789
1950
1880
2035
1770
2034
2028
1887
1769
1993
1949
1788
1838
1970
2036
1851
1792
1822
1954
1957
1785
2003
1918
1972
1883
2014
1825
1823
1888
1973
19562
1771
2041

Sadie
Evelyn
Hannah
Lindsey
Alyssa
Angelica
Shannon
Angelina
Olivia
Kaylee
Emme
Justin
Aldo
Harrison
Max
Addison
Jelena
Andrew
Malcolm
Michael
Roshan
Mithun
Rafael
Milan
Brianna
Vanessa
Julia
Sadie
Max
Griffin
Devin
Alba
Jaidyn
Anjali
Angelina
Liam
Daniel
Samuel
Arya
Finley
Aishani
Karina
Emily
Ava
Skylar
Kiera
Anthony
Zayden
Carter
Braiden
Anton

Freeman
Schultz
Williamson
Love

Leto
Sandoval
Mcglashan
Kornacki
Walker
Rizzo
Fisher
Bernardino
Segal
Tenny
Costello
Horn
Aranjuez
Bernardino
Branch
Ramsdell
Kothari
Yoga
Aranjuez
Yoga
Winslow
Leloia
Aranjuez
Slicks
Ramsdell
Branch
Flanders
Saguillo Leppanen
Young
George
Bucci
Domicolo
Raymore
Reyes
Bhavsar
Tatem
Mukherjee
Sanchez
Labarbera
Troiano
Drew
Donnelly
Lenzi
Sanchez
Ratrie
Ascone
Zeiger

0:15.00
0:15.75
0:15.95
0:16.90
0:16.91
0:17.07
0:17.50
0:15.90
0:16.46
0:17.64
0:18.22
6:27.68
6:35.97
7:17.66
7:26.66
7:25.32
7:51.26
5:46.70
6:24.26
6:27.19
6:45.43
6:52.26
7:42.07
7:55.71
7:04.09
7:12.10
7:50.23
8:03.45
5:39.17
5:45.13
6:56.11
6:32.85
6:36.16
6:37.60
6:38.74
1:23.32
1:29.90
1:32.16
1:24.59
1:28.94
1:35.97
1:46.82
1:47.53
1:34.35
1:37.70
1:39.44
1:17.76
1:19.20
1:24.00
1:22.51
1:23.06
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400 Meter

400 Meter

400 Meter

200 Meter

200 Meter

200 Meter

200 Meter

11-12 Girls

13-15 Boys

13-15 Girls

9-10 Boys

9-10 Girls

11-12 Boys

11-12 Girls
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1853
1867
2523
1790
1776
1955
1996
1940
1971
1902
1975
2055
1762
1892
1824
1812
1763
1791
1890
1817
1810
1974
2053
1903
2046
1780
1934
2023
1833
1901
2025
1895
1932
2040
1919
1819
1904
2005
1960
1837
1891
2015
1844
1879
2059
1888
1927
2024
1815
2011
1976

Ethan
Malachi
Valentina
Kelsey
Dafina
Abbey
Sydnie
Madison
Sofia
Ava
Camila
Lena
Isabella
Nathan
Gavin
Aidan
Nathan
Oliver
Evan
Corine
Emily
Angelica
Sophia
Ashley
Elliana
Isabella
Sochi
Anakin
Jacob
Henry
Aarav
Jaxson
Orlando
Salvatore
Liam
Thomas
Colin
Ayana
Lela
Emma
Isabella
Gaellie
Aurora
Jaxson
David
Anthony
Avery
Anandra
Maly'ah
Nicolina
Kiara

Germosen
Hyatt
Martinez
Brown
Bardhi
Renna
Sosua
Pallino
Saguillo Leppanen
Mcconnell
Sandoval
Theesfeld
Adeghe

Li

Drazek
Danner
Adeghe
Brunton

Li
Denizard
Dalton
Sandoval
Perez
Mcdonnell
Briones
Bello
Nwachuku
Vasquez
Elling
Marston
Verma
Louis
Noonan
Zacchini
Mulvihill
Devoe
Mcgirr
Taylor
Ristevski
Fitzsimmons
Li

Ulysse
Galluzzo
Kosnik
Knoll
Lenzi
Narcise
Vasquez
Davis
Tomaino
Sarmiento

1:23.36
1:36.16
1:15.27
1:19.21
1:24.72
1:18.55
1:23.08
1:29.82
1:35.43
1:32.56
1:33.28
1:57.50
2:07.59
1:03.56
1:04.59
1:11.20
1:09.18
1:11.21
1:14.12
1:11.82
1:21.20
1:23.83
1:21.19
1:24.00
1:33.81
1:47.09

0:32.7
0:33.52
0:36.59
0:39.09
0:40.46
0:40.78
0:42.85
0:43.60
0:44.83
0:46.71
0:48.19
0:35.33
0:36.75
0:39.01
0:41.57
0:47.26
0:54.68
0:29.62
0:32.59
0:36.82
0:31.89
0:32.41
0:32.59
0:32.41
0:42.58



200 Meter

200 Meter

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

13-15 Boys

13-15 Girls

9-10 Boys

9-10 Girls

11-12 Boys

11-12 Girls

13-15 Boys

13-15 Girls
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2060
1766
2047
1798
1856
1821
1875
1905
1898
1787
2522
2038
2521
1805
1810
1961
1836
2023
2010
1814
1849
1895
1904
1900
2015
1881
1959
2525
2043
1998
1879
1826
1980
2041
1867
2024
1766
1995
1848
1999
1824
1812
1779
1892
1763
1905
1795
1860
1990
1906
1780

Lital
Angelina
Ahmed
Zayne
Russell
Jordan
Kaushik
Ryan
Aria
Grace
lydia
Julianna
Einav
Angela
Emily
Kaylee
Emme
Anakin
Collin
Jonathan
Matthew
Jaxson
Colin
Joseph
Gaellie
Amelia
Emma
Alessia
Rayden
Kara
Jaxson
Braeden
Aidan
Anton
Malachi
Anandra
Angelina
Peyton
Katherine
Jackson
Gavin
Aidan
Efe
Nathan
Nathan
Ryan
Francesca
Ava
Mackenzie
Shannon
Isabella

Knoll
Alarcon
Elbitani
Carswell
Goldstein
Dixon
Kanugula
Mcgirr
Magley
Bohen

jo

Young
Knoll
Csanyi
Dalton
Rizzo
Fisher
Vasquez
Timpanaro
Danner
Garcia
Louis
Mcgirr
Manis
Ulysse
Kozlowski
Ristevski
Viera
Zimmerman
Spurr
Kosnik
Drexler
Scanlan
Zeiger
Hyatt
Vasquez
Alarcon
Smith
Garcia
Stein
Drazek
Danner
Beg

Li
Adeghe
Mcgirr
Cacciacarne
Gumann
Sherrow
Mcglashan
Bello

0:48.60
0:38.02
0:25.25
0:25.25
0:25.65
0:27.15
0:27.63
0:36.26
0:29.34
0:30.63
0:30.85
0:30.27
0:32.91
0:33.26
0:37.7
0:38.21
0:47.07
19

17

15

14

13

12

14
13
13
12
10

26
18
17
15
11
23
22
20
18
36
31
30
30
26
26
23
28
24
21
17
15
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Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

9-10 Boys

9-10 Girls

11-12 Boys

11-12 Girls

13-15 Boys

13-15 Girls
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1903
1817
2027
1984
1784
1878
2040
1960
2005
1918
1891
1783
1789
1843
2059
2035
2034
1774
1815
2011
1927
2060
1776
1856
1798
2047
1788
1860
2038
1898
2521
1841

Ashley
Corine
Hannah
Aldo
Justin
Brody
Salvatore
Lela
Ayana
Aishani
Isabella
Andrew
Malcolm
Veer
David
Mithun
Milan
Jacqueline
Maly'ah
Nicolina
Avery
Lital
Dafina
Russell
Zayne
Ahmed
Griffin
Ava
Julianna
Aria
Einav
Sadie

Mcdonnell
Denizard
Williamson
Segal
Bernardino
Kosnik
Zacchini
Ristevski
Taylor
Mukherjee
Li
Bernardino
Branch
Gajwani
Knoll
Yoga
Yoga

Ball

Davis
Tomaino
Narcise
Knoll
Bardhi
Goldstein
Carswell
Elbitani
Branch
Gumann
Young
Magley
Knoll
Freeman

10
10
5.25

8.5
7.5
4.5
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0.75
10
10.5
9.5

1.5

4.5
11.25
7.5
7.75

0.25
25
7.5
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